Overview
Pertronic Fan Controllers are used in Pertronic F220
and F100A analogue addressable fire alarm systems
to monitor and control the fans used for clean air and
smoke exhaust systems within buildings.
The fan controller has been designed to comply with
AS 1668. It is used to control a particular fan through a
building services interface.

Each fan will have a Fan Control Unit with it’s indicator LEDs, but only one Fan Control Unit of the group will have the mode
switch which controls all the units within the group.
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
F100PFCR AA Addressable Fan Control Relay in 125 x 125 x 56mm Enclosure
F100PFCU AA Fan Control Unit
F100PFCRST AA Fan Control Reset Unit
F100PFFSW AA Firemans Fan Switch Unit
Basic System Layout
Pertronic Industries Limited
0200-Fan-Cont-DS-NZL-20230503 Click or Scan to Call Us Page 3